Contract Name
Unit Well 20 Water Treatment Plant Expansion

Change Order Descnptlon

Confractor: Staab Construction Corp.

Date|.... =

Change Order No.
Contract No.

Project No.|83W
Change Order Project No.|:: =

372009

Co3

‘fAccount Numbers for this Change Order:

4609 Triangle Street

McFarland, Wi 53558

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

Item N Descrlptlon. Est. Qty Unit Unit Prlce Total
i nd outlet for: pa! back: a0 D51 ' i 623.00
s 948.00
624.00
2,124.00
8,288.00
1,005.00
402.00
697.00
7,914.00
A0 Redoiont [ahdscape beds e e s 1,500.00
Net Change Order ' 24,125.00
The Criginal Contract Total 1,339,000.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 19,053.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 1,382,178.00
This Contract is a: Calendar Days | Working Da] Completion Date
Criginal Contract Time/Compietion Date 0 May 1, 2009
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 0 0
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 0 iMay 1, 2009
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order S|
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 0 0 May 1, 2009
Contractor's Agceptance
By 6‘:& Mé
Tile  Provet ’r VSN (LW
Date L \‘215 109
Date

City's Approval (see reverse side for Instructions) |
Construction Inspector %

Construction Supervisor

Engineer

@/ w/@? |

Board of Public Works

WUSSTPS01\dalaworky10151 2wpie2ieo_3_jsg.xIs|CO #3




